SOUTHERN MISS BUILDING LIAISONS

BLDG # [BUILDING NAME STREET ADDRESS LIAISON PHONE BOX |EMAIL ADDRESS

853 217 N. 35TH AVE. 217 North 35th Avenue Corey Stapp 64786 5064 [corey.stapp@usm.edu

147 |3-DIMENSIONAL ART BUILDING 2905 West 4th Street 22;’:; \\/li:f:ra gi;ig gggg E::::I::T’ii%r’:gf::e "

222 304 N. 37th AVENUE - ANTHROPOLOGY & SOCIOLOGY 304 North 37th Avenue Petra Lamb 64306 5074 [petra.lamb@usm.edu

890 407 N. 37TH AVE. - ANTHROPOLOGY 407 North 37th Avenue Petra Lamb 64306 5074 [petra.lamb@usm.edu

209 ACCELERATOR 46 Shelby Thames Drive Cameron Nuzzo 65885 5183 [cameron.nuzzo@usm.edu

878 ALPHA TAU OMEGA 115 Fraternity Drive Corey Stapp 64786 5064 [corey.stapp@usm.edu

142 ARTHELL KELLEY HALL 103 Southern Miss Drive Erica Brock 64886 5127 |erica.brock@usm.edu

137 ASBURY HALL 3215 Montague Boulevard Terry Whittington 65500 5095 [terry.m.whittington@usm.edu

518 ATHLETIC CENTER 110 Black & Gold Blvd Tim Atkinson 65017 5017 [tim.atkinson@usm.edu

403 BENNETT AUDITORIUM 113 East Memorial Drive Robert Corey 5004 [robert.corey@usm.edu

519 REED GREEN COLISEUM 112 MK Turk Circle Tim Atkinson 65017 5017 [tim.atkinson@usm.edu

619 BIOLOGY FIELD LAB 188 Golf Course Road Janet Donaldson 64748 5018 [janet.donaldson@usm.edu

143 |BOBBY GHAIN TECHNOLOGY BUILDING 103 Charles Lane i:;g‘nie;'tetr:is ohone gig;; 21 gg kevin.sellers@usm.edu

805 BOLTON HALL 106 Eagle Walk Chris Crenshaw 64414 5058 [christopher.crenshaw@usm.edu
Chandra Harper 65030 5163 |chandra.harper@usm.edu
Becca Lewis 64084 5143 rg.lewis@usm.edu

SO 103 Ry Gy Vi Dosns Gumford [o4020  |s075 [oyheses@uemeny
Elizabeth Killenger (65752 8586 |glizabeth kilinger@usm.edu
Cindy Warren 64127 5157 cindy.warren@usm.edu

889 BUROUGHS - Southern Regional Educational Service Center 409 North 37th Avenue Szzgiv-\;mg:];on giggz :8;2 Z:ft;ilf::ﬁi:rm@s’;z%zgaedu

511 gégg:;g—;:g;mm FIELD (VIDEO CONTROL MODULE & Tim Atkinson 65017  |5017 |tim.atkinson@usm.edu

144 CENTER FOR CHILD DEVELOPMENT 3404 Morningside Drive Stephanie Haney 65294 5192 [stephanie.haney@usm.edu

224 EE,\';‘ILEERSFOR MILITARY VETERANS, SERVICE MEMBERS AND 3503 Morningside Drive Michael McGee 264-4629 |5171 |M.A.McGee@usm.edu

405 CENTURY PARK LEARNING CENTER 2901 West 4th Street Rodger Jackson 65403 5064 [rodger.jackson@usm.edu
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BLDG # [BUILDING NAME STREET ADDRESS LIAISON PHONE BOX |EMAIL ADDRESS
847,
g:g CENTURY PARK NORTH 2901 West 4th Street Building 2| Rodger Jackson 645403 5064 [rodger.jackson@usm.edu
849
L . Stacie Frey 64309 stacie.frey@usm.edu
CLINIC FOR FAMILY THERAPY 3502 M de Di
145 orningside brive Pam Rollins 65643 5035 pamela.rollins@usm.edu
102 COLLEGE HALL 114 Southern Miss Drive Rhonda Welch 64858 5121 [rhonda.welch@usm.edu
Crystal Ingram 64241 5053 crystal.ingram@usm.edu
401 COOK LIBRARY 124 Golden Eagle Avenue Carolyn Soniat carolyn.soniat@usm.edu
64241 5053 .
John Meyer (Starbucks) meyer-john1@aramark.com
507 DANFORTH CHAPEL 119 College Drive Stephen McCay 64396 5067 [stephen.mccay@usm.edu
880 DELTA TAU DELTA 113 Fraternity Drive Corey Stapp 64786 5064 [corey.stapp@usm.edu
152 DUBARD SCHOOL FOR LANGUAGE DISORDERS 100 Kay James Drive Norma Williamson 65497 5215 [norma.williamson@usm.edu
526 EAGLES NEST FOOD PANTRY (A STONE'S THROW) 119 Eagle Walk Tamara Hurst 64173 5114 [tamara.hurst@usm.edu
. . Stacie Frey 64309 stacie.frey@usm.edu
220 FAMILY THERAPY MODULE 116 Fraternity Drive pam Rollins 65643 5035 pamela.rolins@usm.edu
537 FERLISE ATHLETIC TICKET OFFICE 2907 West 4th Street Tim Atkinson 65017 5017 [tim.atkinson@usm.edu
624 FOOD SERVICES STORAGE BUILDING 3101 West 4th Street Unit E Jacob Cochran 66904 5003 [jacob.cochran@usm.edu
532 FOOTBALL PRACTICE FIELDS STORAGE 111 Black & Gold Boulevard Tim Atkinson 65017 5017 [tim.atkinson@usm.edu
602 FORREST COUNTY HALL 108 West Memorial Drive Victoria Kotter 64190 5181 [victoria.kotter@usm.edu
108 FRITZSCHE-GIBBS HALL 129 Golden Eagle Avenue Adrienne Patterson (65459 5146 |adrienne.patterson@usm.edu
Sharlene Cage 65222 5092 [sharlene.cage@usm.edu
GEORGE BUILDING (SPEECH & HEARING/J.B. GEORGE .
124 ¢ ) 102 Kay James Drive Michelle Pittman 65577 5092 [michelle.pittman@usm.edu
Martha Resavy 65810 5057 [martha.resavy@usm.edu
110 GREENE HALL (JOSEPH GREENE HALL) 115 North 31st Avenue Erin Whittington 5023 5058 [erin.whittington@usm.edu
125 HARKINS HALL 3201 Pearl Street Danielle Kellum 64317 5112 [danielle.kellum@usm.edu
. . Lisa Poirrier 65404 5064 [lisa.poirrier@usm.edu
803 HATTIESBURG HALL 108 East Memorial Drive Rodger Jackson 65404 5064 [rodger.jackson@usm.edu
. . Lisa Poirrier 65404 5064 [lisa.poirrier@usm.edu
802 HICKMAN HALL 112 Bast Memorial Drive Rodger Jackson 65404 5064 |[rodger.jackson@usm.edu
HILLCREST HALL Lisa Poirrier 65404 5064 [lisa.poirrier@usm.edu
809 6263 US Hwy 49 Rodger Jackson 65404 5064 [rodger.jackson@usm.edu
FOOD SERVICES
702 HONOR HOUSE 106 Smalling Drive Jessica Francis 64533 5162 [jessica.francis@usm.edu
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BLDG # [BUILDING NAME STREET ADDRESS LIAISON PHONE BOX |EMAIL ADDRESS
135 HUBBARD HOUSE - INTERIOR DESIGN STUDIO 3104 Pearl Street Claire Hamilton 66437 5113 [claire.hamilton@usm.edu
. . Jennifer Torres 64972 5033 [jennifer.tores@usm.edu
107 HURST BUILDING (GEORGE HURST; 104 South Miss Dr
( ) outhern Miss Drive Cathy Ventura 64972 5033 [caterina.ventura@usm.edu
. . Belinda Patterson 64948 belinda.patterson@usm.edu
625 INFO CENTER 101 East M | Di 5419
ast Memorial brive Cynthia Gleason 65018 cynthia.gleason@usm.edu
5162
153 INTERNATIONAL CENTER 116 North 31st Avenue Vanessa McCullum 65518 | o |vanessa.mccullum@usm.edu
Melissa Ravencraft 65009 5069 melissa.ravencraft@usm.edu
521 INTRAMURAL FIELDS STORAGE BUILDING 110 Fraternity Drive Mark Crager 65405 5155 [mark.crager@usm.edu
123 JOHNSON NATATORIUM (PAYNE CENTER) 161 Kay James Drive Mark Crager 65405 15155 |mark.crager@usm.edu
Dmitri Mavrodi 64748 5018 [dmitri.mavrodi@usm.edu
119 JOHNSON SCIENCE TOWER 100 Charles L
aries Lane Angela Williams 64748 5018 [angela.s.wiliams@usm.edu
. . Janet Donaldson 64748 5018 [janet.donaldson@usm.edu
119 JOHNSON SCIENCE TOWER - Al | Facilit 100 Charles L
nimat Faciity aries Lane Nicholas Young 65617 5029 [nicholas.young@usm.edu
. Cassie Oubre 64491 5016 [cassie.oubre@usm.edu
804 JONES HALL 107 Colls D
ege brive Kelly Ellis 64878  |5210 |kelly.elis@usm.edu
876 KAPPA SIGMA 107 Fraternity Drive Corey Stapp 64786 5064 [corey.stapp@usm.edu
. . Linda Dorsey 65844 5002 [linda.dorsey@usm.edu
501 KENNARD-WASHINGTON HALL 104 Bast Memorial Drive David Wiliamson 64774 5101 |david.wiliamson@usm.edu
512 KlNESlQLOGY BUILDING (IFerwery FIETEm (FEiETEmes e 101 College Drive Chris Crenshaw 64414 5058 [christopher.crenshaw@usm.edu
Recreation Building)
Liz Cranford 64984 5004 [elizabeth.cranford@usm.edu
149 LIBERAL ARTS BUILDING 114 North 31st Avenue Fran Flexter 64315 5165 |mary.flexter@usm.edu
601 LUCAS ADMINISTRATION BUILDING 105 East Memorial Drive LaTouisha Wilson 65301 5001 [latouisha.wilson@usm.edu
Lisa Poirrier 65404 lisa.poirrier@usm.edu
799 LUCKYDAY CITIZENSHIP HALL (CENTURY PARK SOUTH) 105 Ray Guy Way Rodger Jackson 65404 5064 rodger.jackson@usm.edu
106 MANNONI PERFORMING ARTS CENTER 107 Southern Miss Drive Laurie Rinko 65366 5081 |laurie.rinko@usm.edu
AUDITORIUM Robert Corey 65620 5081 |robertcorey@usm.edu
105 MARSH HALL - FINE ARTS BUILDING 111 Southern Miss Drive Laurie Rinko 65366 5081 [laurie.rinko@usm.edu
606 MATH ZONE 118 Golden Eagle Avenue Corwin Stanford 65768 5045 |[corwin.stanford@usm.edu
. . Desira Bailey 64369 5024 |[desira.l.bailey@usm.edu
402 McCAIN LIBRARY 108 South Miss Dr
© outhern Miss rive Crystal Ingram 64241 5053 [crystal.ingram@usm.edu
McLEMORE HALL Rusty Anderson 64153 5014 [rusty.anderson@usm.edu
502 122 Southern Miss Drive Amy Hester 64050 5111 [amy.hester@usm.edu
Belinda Patterson 65447 5149 [belinda.patterson@usm.edu
MISSISSIPPI HALL Lisa Poirrier 65404 5064 [lisa.poirier@usm.edu
. . Rodger Jackson 65404 5064 [rodger.jackson@usm.edu
801 116 East Memorial Drive Michael Sell 64748 5018 |ioh I d
Biological Sciences LAB -(BASEMENT) ichael seflers johnny.sellers@usm.edu
Mark McWhorter 66745 5018 [marks.mcwhorter@usm.edu
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701 OGLETREE ALUMNI HOUSE 102 Alumni Drive Dane Reiter 64856 5013 [kristopher.reiter@usm.ediu
Lisa Poirrier 65404 lisa.poirrier@usm.edu
814 OSEOLA McCARTY HALL 103 Eagle Walk Rodger Jackson 65404 5084 rodger.jackson@usm.edu
109 OWINGS-McQUAGGE HALL - (EDUCATION & PSYCHOLOGY) 121 Golden Eagle Avenue Martha Resavy 65810 5057 [martha.resavy@usm.edu
641 PARKING GARAGE 2904 West 4th Street Stan Riles 66904 5149 [stan.riles@usm.edu
514 PAYNE CENTER 101 M K Turk Circle Mark Crager 65405 5155 [mark.crager@usm.edu
533 PECK HOUSE - (OLLI/OCHSNER LIFELONG LEARNING INSTITUTE)  |3609 Pearl Street Tay Baucum 2642780 |5055 |t@y-paucum@usm.edu
Paula Mathis paula.mathis@usm.edu
PETE TAYLOR PARK - BASEBALL FIELD CONCESSION AND Scott Berry scott.bery@usm.edu
531 RESTROOMS 3221 West 4th Street Tim Atkinson 65017 5017 tim.atkinson@usm.edu
538 PETE TAYLOR PARK - BASEBALL FIELD HOUSE 3221 West 4th Street Tim Atkinson 65017 5017 [tim.atkinson@usm.edu
534  |PETE TAYLOR PARK - BASEBALL STADIUM 3223 West 4th Street Scott Berry 65017  |s017 [Scottbemy@usm.edu
Tim Atkinson tim.atkinson@usm.edu
884 PHI KAPPA TAU 101 Fraternity Drive Corey Stapp 64786 5064 [corey.stapp@usm.edu
605 PHYSICAL PLANT BUILDING (HENDERSON) 3105 West 4th Street Chris Crenshaw 64414 5058 [christopher.crenshaw@usm.edu
610 PHYSICAL PLANT MOTOR POOL 3101 West 4th Street Chris Crenshaw 64414 5058 [christopher.crenshaw@usm.edu
877 Pl KAPPA ALPHA 109 Fraternity Drive Corey Stapp 64786 5064 [corey.stapp@usm.edu
881B Pl KAPPA PHI 208 Ross Boulevard Corey Stapp 64786 5064 [corey.stapp@usm.edu
604 POWER HOUSE 115 Forrest Drive Robert Clayton 5432475 |5054 |C@Wton-robert@aramark.com
Katherine Smith 64610 5025 [bonnie.smith@usm.edu
618 PRIMATE RESEARCH FACILITY 202 Golf Course Road Petra Lamb 64306 5074 |petra.lamb@usm.edu
603 PRINTING CENTER 116 Golden Eagle Avenue Chris Crenshaw 64414 5058 [christopher.crenshaw@usm.edu
806 PULLEY HALL 110 Smalling Drive Chris Crenshaw 64414 5058 [christopher.crenshaw@usm.edu
609 RECEIVING 2601 West 4th Street Donnie Robbins 64302 5086 [donnie.robbins@usm.edu
. Lisa Poirrier 65404 5064 [lisa.poirier@usm.edu
RESIDENCE LIFE MAINTENANCE BUILDING 3105 West 4th Street Unit A
629 es reettn! Rodger Jackson 65404 5064 [rodger.jackson@usm.edu
508,
509, ROBERTS STADIUM (FOOTBALL STADIUM) MM Roberts Stadium East Tim Atkinson 65017 5017 [tim.atkinson@usm.edu
510
808 ROBERTS HALL 105 Eagle Walk Chris Crenshaw 64414 5058 [christopher.crenshaw@usm.edu
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121 SCIANNA HALL 6205 US HWY 49 Karen Bates 64659 5021 [karen.r.bates@usm.edu

ro7 [SCOTTHAL (GENTURY AR soUTH) 2650 . ath St Rodgorsackson  [68404 5064 rodsr ackson@uem edy
Kayla Mashbum 65378 5066 [kayla.mashbum@usm.edu

875 SIGMA ALPHA EPSILON 105 Fraternity Drive Corey Stapp 64786 5064 [corey.stapp@usm.edu

883 SIGMA CHI 118 Fraternity Drive Corey Stapp 64786 5064 [corey.stapp@usm.edu

850 SIGMA NU - 106 ROSS BLVD. 105 Ross Boulevard Corey Stapp 64786 5064 [corey.stapp@usm.edu

879 SIGMA PHI EPSILON 111 Fraternity Drive Corey Stapp 64786 5064 [corey.stapp@usm.edu

219 SOCCER DRESSING ROOM 619 Meadow Lane Tim Atkinson 65017 5017 [tim.atkinson@usm.edu

540 SOFTBALL BATTING CAGE 595 North 25th Avenue Tim Atkinson 65017 5017 [tim.atkinson@usm.edu

539 SOFTBALL COMPLEX 595 North 25th Avenue Tim Atkinson 65017 5017 [tim.atkinson@usm.edu

101 SOUTHERN HALL 118 Southern Miss Drive Lisa Mims 64289| 5045(L.Mims@usm.edu

616 STORAGE BUILDING-BIOLOGY FIELD LAB 190 Golf Course Road Janet Donaldson 64748 5018 [janet.donaldson@usm.edu

607 STORES 2605 West 4th Street Grant Douglas 64441 5058 [david.g.douglas@usm.edu

608 STORES WAREHOUSE 2603 West 4th Street Grant Douglas 64441 5058 [david.g.douglas@usm.edu

103 STOUT HALL 102 West Memorial Drive Greg Pierce 65702 5006 |[greg.pierce@usm.edu

520 TENNIS COURTS 101 North 37th Avenue Tim Atkinson 65017 5017 [tim.atkinson@usm.edu
Stephen McCay 64396 5067 [stephen.mccay@usm.edu

515 THAD COCHRAN CENTER 121 West Memorial Drive Kathy Hayman 64353 5054 |kathleen.hayman@usm.edu

146 POLYMER SCIENCE RESEARCH CENTER 111 Golden Eagle Avenue Ryan Dufrene 64868 5050 [ryan.dufrene@usm.edu

150 THEATER AND DANCE BUILDING 209 Ross Boulevard Cathy Ventura 64972 5033 [caterina.ventura@usm.edu

626 THEATER ARTS STORAGE BUILDING 3101 West 4th Street Unit A Cathy Ventura 64972 5033 [caterina.ventura@usm.edu

535 TRACK AND PRESS BOX 630 Meadow Lane Tim Atkinson 65017 5017 [tim.atkinson@usm.edu

536 TRACK STORAGE 617 Meadow Lane Tim Atkinson 65017 5017 [tim.atkinson@usm.edu

I e e e
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505 UNION COMPLEX/HUB 119 West Memorial Drive Stephen McCay 64396 5067 stephen.mccay@usm.edu
Lisa Poirrier 65404 5064 [lisa.poirrier@usm.edu
798 VANN HALL (CENTURY PARK SOUTH) 107 Ray Guy Way Rodger Jackson 65404 5064 [rodger.jackson@usm.edu
116 WALKER SCIENCE BUILDING 104 Charles Lane Candice Beavers 64729 5051 [candice.carter@usm.edu
Lisa Poirrier 65404 5064 |lisa.poirier@usm.edu
807 WILBUR PANHELLENIC HALL 6173 US Hwy 49
w Rodger Jackson 65404 5064 [rodger.jackson@usm.edu

*To Be Demolished or unoccupied.
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